Klass A
Christer
Bo
Tommy
Nils

Stig
Jonny
Conny
Lennart
Sdren
Gunnar
Tomas
Stefan
Thomas
P-O
Rolf

Bill
Anders
C-M
Claes
Boine
Bengt
UlIf
Thomas
Jan-Olof
Calle
Vesa
Torbjorn
Gunnar
Per-Olof
Reine
Tommy
Krister
K-E
Kennet
Hans
Olle

Ahnstrém
Andersson
Andersson
Appelberg
Brewits
Carlsson
Davidsson
Engdahl
Fagerberg
Franzen
Gamlén
Gustafsson
Gyliborg
Henriksson
Hjartkvist
Hogberg
Jacobsson
Jarnegren
Josefsson
Junesved
Karlsson
Kvick
Lindahl
Lindstén
Lundin
Makinen
Nilsson
Osbeck
Persson
Pettersson
Petersson
Rundberg
Stromberg
Svensson
Svensson
Soderlind

Hep .

15,6
18,5
16,0
15,9
115
14,8
11,2
16,7
15,9
14,0
19,5
19,8
18,4
9,4
17,5
18,9
15,8
19,1
19,5
19,6
17,4
18,6
19,8
19,3
16,6
18,3
18,8
17,9
14,1
14,2
18,5
15,2
18,5
17,8
18,6
16,3

3/6

71

70
75
77
73
78
71
78
82
74
69
71
79
77
72
69
77
77
83
72
87
75
76
73
75
82
73
91

10/6
65
84
65
71
74
82
70
75
77
69
85
77
73

83
79
74
70
85
72
76
82
77
79
72
73
76
71
71
82
73

246
72
72
77
72
72
69
80
73
73
77
92
70
76
79

72
71
68
90
70
73
75
76

66

71
66

78

78

77
75
74
70
77
87
76
78
80

15/7 22/7

101

74
68
74
72
90
82

80

81
72

66

71
74
73
72
70
73
75
71

5/8
71
70
73
71

78
69
73
79
72
67
73

75

82
75
73
66
78
77
69
76
71
75
59
74
83
65

12/8
70
75
72
75
76
72
77
72
78
68
80
73
75
71

76
81
73
80
77
82
80
71
74
75
75
75
78
69
70

219

73
77
73
70
75
71
73

76

79

71

71
71

68
86
80

99
65
75

78
78
75

67
80
70
84
72

9/9
73

75
73
72
68
74
73
91

74
77
73
77

72
74
76
69

82

81
70

68
92
75
76
74
83
81

77



Klass B
Evert
Mats
Ingemar
Gunnar
Hans O
Kenth
Gunnar
Goran
Roland
Rolf
C-M

Bo

Curt

Bo

Bo
Goran
Thomas
Goran
Gosta
Bernt
Lennart
Peter
Bengt
Leif

Leif

J-E
Birger

Almqvist
Anderson
Axelsson
Danielsson
Davidsson
Fasth
Folkesson
Fransson
Fredriksson
Gustafsson
Gustafsson
Gustavsson
Hallin
Hallman
Hjalmarsson
Hogberg
Iderfjell
Josefsson
Karlsson
Lewinson
LO6OwW
Matussek
Melin
Rothzen
Sternklint
Strom
Wennblom

Hep .

20,2
24,9
22,3
20,5
24,1
20,7
213
20,6
20,7
21,6
23,7
215
22,4
20,1
24,4
24,6
22,8
20,6
213
21,4
243
21,8
243
23,5
24,1
21,8
20,0

3/6

77
79
77
75
77

91
65
72
76
76
86
70
88
75
76
69
78

78
72
85

10/6
80
80
80
73
81
82

68
69
79
76
75
79
71
78
66
67
87
68
80

24/6
71

89
77
72
78
76
71
78
76
72
81
74
75
81
74
74
94

67

83

15/7 22/7

29/7

219

73

75
85
84
81

86
74
79
72
71

74
76
78

74
67
69
75

75
80
74

99

76
83
73
99

69
70
72
73

78
86
76
74
72
84
88
78

75
83



Klass C
Ake
Goran
Owe
Vincent
Staffan
Sven-Olof
Kenneth
Ove

Lars
Goran
Bernt
Bengt
Erland
Per

Rolf
Lars-Ove
Bo

Leif
Oskar
K-A
Lars-Ake
Ulf

Mans
Bruno
Leif

Leif
Tony
Lennart

Andersson
Arthursson
Arvidsson
Birgersson
Branedal
Carlsson
Claesson
Florin
Gustafson
Hallin
Hernell
Hultenius
Hallstorp
Hogsborn
Isaksson
Jansson
Johansson
Johnson
Jonsson
Jonsson
Karlsson
Landen
Larsson
Magnusson
Magnusson
Martinsson
Sjélander
Strom

Hep .

31,1
30,0
26,1
26,6
28,5
28,7
31,1
29,3
29,5
29,7
31,1
28,3
32,9
26,8
31,2
28,3
32,1
26,6
31,6
251
39,9
26,3
34,6
37,9
32,8
31,3
25,0
31,6

3/6

73
83
73
91
92
74
86
81
82
75
82
75

76
91

83
74
70
80

80

78

10/6
71
77
87
92
79
85
66
76
77
76
75
76
93
77
84

94
83
74

71
84

24/6
60
78
69
82
81
75
69
76

73
63
85

68

76

69

79

15/7 22/7 29/7

219
83
80
73
79
79
74

79
79
79
81
73
85
84
69

84
92

79
71
68
76
78
76
80

87

9/9
80

90
84
74
89

85

88
78
79
84
79
82

78
91

71
88
72
72
87
81
70

97



